HIGH PERFORMANCE
FLANGED BALL VALVE
SERIES 9 0
ISO 9001
1. PYRAMIDAL STEM WITH STEM SEAL
    First stage of defense against leakage.The 45 degree slope
    of the stem accompany by the stem seal effectively blocks all
    leak path from forming durinng rotation.

 Standard
VALVE  TYPE SIZE  MAERIAL SEAT HANDLE
HOW TO ORDER
ANSI  150#
ANSI  300#
PN 10/16 F1
PN 10/16 F4
PN 25/40 F1
PN 25/40 F4
03       1/2"
04        3/4"
05        1"
06        11/4"
07        11/2"
08        2"
09        21/2"
10        3"
11        4"
FIG. 90-10
FIG. 90-20
FIG. 90-30
FIG. 90-40
FIG. 90-50
FIG. 90-60
S     CF8M
W     WCB
F      CF8
L      CF3M
P     PTFE
R     R-PTFE
S     50/50 S.S.
        filled PTFE
C     Carbon filled PTFE
M     MG1241
D     Delrin
U     UHMWPE
Sizes    1/2" to 21/2"
IC         304 S.S. Investment
             Cast Handle without
             Vinyl Sleeve
PL         304 S.S.Plated Handle
              with Vinyl Sleeve
Sizes    3" to 4"
None    304 S.S.Cylinddrical
             Handle only
90-40 07 S R PL
/ /
Jeff Horton